Kamran Hajiyev, 32

Position

Desired Wage Rate
Citizenship

Phone

Residence

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Wiper

$1 000
Azerbaijan
+994505556662

Baku, Azerbaijan

Date Birthday
Employment Status
Email

Second Phone

Closest Airport
(Bina Int'l)

08-04-1992

Looking for a job
Khajiyev92@gmail.com
+994556008305

Heydar Aliyev International Airport

Let me introduce myself. My name is Kamran. I’'m 29 years old. I was born in Baku. My parents live in a small village near Baku. What concerns my
character and skills, I’m very hard-working, responsible, diligent, and social person with a good sense of humor. In the pastime, I’m crazy about fishing
and cars repairing. That’s all all about myself.

EXPERIENCE

Trainee Wiper - Training Ship

Vessel Name  Lenkeran Baligcisi

Agency N/A
01.06.2021 - 01.09.2021 (3 months)
Build Year 1986

ME Power, 350

kW

# Document

1 Travel passport

DWT

ME Type

Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspar

DOCUMENTS

Document Number Issue Date

C03065152 04.08.2020

Expiry Date

03.08.2030


mailto:Khajiyev92@gmail.com
mailto:Khajiyev92@gmail.com
mailto:Khajiyev92@gmail.com
tel:+994505556662
tel:+994505556662
tel:+994505556662
tel:+994556008305
tel:+994556008305
tel:+994556008305
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=159054

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country
1 Certificate of Competency Motorman Azerbaijan
2 Endorsement Motorman Azerbaijan

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country

Additional Certificate of

1 Motorman Azerbaijan
Competency
# Certificate
1 Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting
2 Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

3 Elementary First Aid

4 Personal Survival Techniques

AZE022796

Number

0875/21

0875/21

Number

0875/21

Certificate Number

NeSO-2219-21

NeSO-2219-21

NeSO-2219-21

NeSO-2219-21

01.07.2021

Issue Date

07.10.2021

07.10.2021

Issue Date

07.10.2021

Issue Date

27.08.2021

27.08.2021

27.08.2021

27.08.2021

01.07.2026

Expiry Date

07.10.2026

07.10.2026

Expiry Date

07.10.2026

Expiry Date

2026-08-19

2026-08-19

2026-08-19

2026-08-19



5 Ship Security-related familiarization securityawareness training

6 Training for seafarers with designated security duties
7 Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than first rescue boats
8 International Safety management code

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 N/A
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg
184 89

Shoe size, cm

44

Ne SI1-1038-21

Ne SH-0728-21

Ne SL-1351-21

Ne SP-1524-21

University

Kainat

Overall Size

50

26.08.2021

24.08.2021

26.08.2021

30.08.2021

Hair Color

Black

20.08.2026

23.08.2026

26.08.2026

30.08.2026

Graduation Date

07.10.2021

Eye Color

Brown



